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DEUTSCHE SENIOREN- EINZELMEISTERSCHAFTEN 1991

18./19. Oktober 1991 in Bad Diirkheim

Damenflorstt Klasse I

Vorrunden Bahn 1

1.
2'
3.
4.
5.

Lasar-Schindler G,

Nix A.

Bender E.
Becker E.
Schmitt H.

Bahn 3

1., Sedlmaisr-Hérmann M,

2,
3.
4,

Schneider R.
Bolz Ruth
Ascherl G.

Zwischenrunden Bahn 1

1,
2,
3.
d.
5.
6.

Schramm A,

Kiesel M,
Lasar-Schindler G.
Meyer A.

Maier M,

Pakull U-

finals

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.

pDamenflorett Klasss 11

Jansen

Bender
Lasar-Schindler
Schramm
Schneidsr
Kiesel

Vorrunden Bahn 1

1.
2,
3.
4,
5.
6.

Greunke B,
Sibbert I.
Hempelmann M,
Baumgarter G.
Erpelding T.
Emilius H.

35 1IN

35 1N

25 2N
25 2N E.
0S 4N E.

35 ON
25 1N
1S 2N
0Ss 3N E.

45 1N
35 ZN
3S 2N
2S5 3N E.
25 3N E.
1S 4N E.

Karin

CELFi

Gabrisle
Angelika
Regina
Monika

55 ON
45 1N
25 3N
25 3N
15 4N E.
15 AN E.

Bahn 2

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Schramm A,
Meyer A,
pﬂkull u.
West H.
Bauer H.

Bahn 4

3o
2.

'3-

4,

Jansen K.
Majier M.
Kiesel M.
Konduktorow B.

Bahn 2

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.

Schneider R,
Bender E.
Jansen K.
Nix A.

Sedlmair-Hirmann M,

Bolz R,

TK Hannover

FC Konstanz

TV Cannstatt

FG Rot. Berlin
Dresdensr SC

TSV Bad Kissingen

Bghn 2

1.
2.
3'
4.
5.

WirtheBrunner U.
Wiirttembergser K.
Eitz 1,

NiiBer WU,

Krause B.

45
35
25
15

1 0S

35
2S5
18
0S

45
45
35S
35

‘18

0s

35
35S
35
35
2§
3.5

4S5
35
1s
15

Z 4D

a
B a2

ON
1N
2N
3N E.
4N E.

ON
N
2N
3N E.

iN
1N
2N
2N E.
4N E.
SN E,.

2N nStke.
2N nStk.
2N Stk.
N £ ks
3N
4N

ON
N
aN.
3N
3N E.




